
14
5.

50
0,

00
11

7.
45

6,
06

0,
00

14
5.

50
0,

00
12

9.
11

9,
52

11
.6

63
,4

6
10

2.
29

1,
89

12
8.

77
8,

88
0,

00
14

5.
50

0,
00

26
.4

86
,9

9
14

5.
50

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

17
.5

75
,9

6
97

.9
80

,6
8

1.
89

9,
42

0,
00

17
.5

75
,9

6

0,
00

10
9.

64
4,

14
1.

89
9,

42

0,
00

0,
00

90
0,

00
-9

00
,0

0
28

.5
00

,0
0

11
6.

00
0,

00
1.

00
0,

00
0,

00

0,
00

11
.6

63
,4

6
0,

00
0,

00

28
.5

00
,0

0

0,
00

1.
90

0,
00

11
5.

10
0,

00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

70
.4

00
,0

0
75

.0
00

,0
0

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

74
.8

70
,1

4
53

.8
99

,7
2

9,
02

0,
00

0,
00

48
.3

83
,1

5
53

.8
99

,7
2

9,
02

10
0,

00

0,
00

0,
00

70
.4

00
,0

0
75

.0
00

,0
0

10
0,

00

0,
00

0,
00

26
.4

86
,9

9
0,

00
0,

00

14
5.

50
0,

00
26

.4
86

,9
9

11
.6

63
,4

6

14
.8

23
,5

3
-3

40
,6

4
0,

00
0,

00

12
9.

11
9,

52

-1
5.

16
4,

17
0,

00

14
5.

50
0,

00
0,

00
12

8.
77

8,
88

10
2.

29
1,

89

14
5.

50
0,

00
0,

00
11

7.
45

6,
06

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

14
5.

50
0,

00

PR
EV

IS
IÓ

EX
EC

U
C

IÓ

Pe
nd

. c
ob

ra
m

en
t

4.
 T

ra
ns

fe
rè

nc
ie

s 
co

rr
en

ts
5.

 In
gr

es
so

s 
pa

tri
m

on
ia

ls

6.
 A

lie
na

ci
ó 

d'
in

ve
rs

io
ns

 re
al

s

7.
 T

ra
ns

fe
rè

nc
ie

s 
de

 c
ap

ita
l

To
ta

l i
ng

re
ss

os

1.
 D

es
pe

se
s 

de
 p

er
so

na
l

4.
 T

ra
ns

fe
rè

nc
ie

s 
co

rr
en

ts

6.
 In

ve
rs

io
ns

 re
al

s

7.
 T

ra
ns

fe
rè

nc
ie

s 
de

 c
ap

ita
l

To
ta

l d
es

pe
se

s

Fi
na

l
M

ov
m

. d
e 

fo
ns

D
eu

t./
C

re
d.

3.
 S

itu
ac

ió
 e

co
nò

m
ic

a

D
ife

rè
nc

ie
s

To
ta

l d
es

pe
se

s
To

ta
l i

ng
re

ss
os

12
8.

77
8,

88

17
.8

33
,3

6

2.
 A

ct
iu

s 
fin

an
ce

rs
3.

 P
as

si
us

 fi
na

nc
er

s

R
ES

U
LT

A
T 

PR
ES

SU
PO

ST
A

R
I D

E 
L'

EX
ER

C
IC

I

3.
 (+

) O
bl

ig
ac

io
ns

 p
en

de
nt

s 
de

 p
ag

am
en

t

5.
 (+

) D
es

vi
ac

io
ns

 d
e 

fin
an

ça
m

en
t n

eg
at

iv
es

 d
e 

l'e
xe

rc
ic

i

III
. E

xc
és

 d
e 

fin
an

ça
m

en
t a

fe
ct

at

IV
. R

om
an

en
t d

e 
tre

so
re

ria
 p

er
 a

 d
es

pe
se

s 
ge

ne
ra

ls
 (I

–I
I–

III
)

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

Ex
er

ci
ci

:
Po

bl
ac

ió
:

Pa
tro

na
t F

ira
 d

e 
le

s 
G

ar
rig

ue
s

   
 6

.0
88

20
14

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

30
0,

55

0,
00

0,
00

17
.8

33
,3

6

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

42
.7

25
,9

3

11
.5

40
,6

4
0,

00
73

5,
97

-5
.5

63
,3

4

A
C

TI
U

PA
SS

IU

II.
   

Im
m

ob
ili

tz
ac

io
ns

 im
m

at
er

ia
ls

I. 
  P

at
rim

on
i

II.
  R

es
er

ve
s

IV
.  

In
ve

rs
io

ns
 g

es
tio

na
de

s
IV

. R
es

ul
ta

ts
 d

e 
l'e

xe
rc

ic
i

VI
.  

In
ve

rs
io

ns
 fi

na
nc

er
es

 p
er

m
an

en
ts

E)
 P

ro
vi

si
on

s 
pe

r a
 ri

sc
os

 i 
de

sp
es

es
 a

 c
ur

t

VI
I. 

D
eu

to
rs

 n
o 

pr
es

su
po

st
ar

is
 a

 ll
ar

g 
te

rm
in

i

te
rm

in
i

B
) D

es
pe

se
s 

a 
di

st
rib

ui
r e

n 
di

ve
rs

os

I. 
   

Ex
is

tè
nc

ie
s

III
.  

In
ve

rs
io

ns
 fi

na
nc

er
es

 te
m

po
ra

ls

I. 
  E

m
is

si
on

s 
d'

ob
lig

ac
io

ns
 i 

al
tre

s 
va

lo
rs

IV
.  

Tr
es

or
er

ia

ne
go

ci
ab

le
s

V.
   

A
ju

st
os

 p
er

 p
er

io
di

fic
ac

ió

II.
  A

ltr
es

 d
eu

te
s 

a 
lla

rg
 te

rm
in

i

D
EU

R
E

H
A

VE
R

A
) D

es
pe

se
s

2.
 A

pr
ov

is
io

na
m

en
ts

ac
ab

at
s 

i e
n 

cu
rs

 d
e 

fa
br

ic
ac

ió
3.

 D
es

pe
se

s 
de

 fu
nc

io
na

m
en

t d
el

s 
se

rv
ei

s
i p

re
st

ac
io

ns
 s

oc
ia

ls
4.

 T
ra

ns
fe

rè
nc

ie
s 

i s
ub

ve
nc

io
ns

5.
 T

ra
ns

fe
rè

nc
ie

s 
i s

ub
ve

nc
io

ns

6.
 G

ua
ny

s 
i i

ng
re

ss
os

 e
xt

ra
or

di
na

ris

ES
TA

LV
I

0,
00

13
4.

34
2,

22

0,
00

0,
00

13
4.

34
2,

22

0,
00

A
ju

nt
am

en
t d

e 
le

s 
B

or
ge

s 
B

la
nq

ue
s

V.
   

Pa
tri

m
on

i p
úb

lic
 d

el
 s

òl
0,

00

C
) C

re
di

to
rs

 a
 ll

ar
g 

te
rm

in
i

II.
   

D
eu

to
rs

C
) A

ct
iu

 c
irc

ul
an

t

B
) I

ng
re

ss
os

2.
 A

ug
m

en
t d

'e
xi

st
èn

ci
es

 d
e 

pr
od

uc
te

s

III
.  

Im
m

ob
ili

tz
ac

io
ns

 m
at

er
ia

ls

D
ES

ES
TA

LV
I

5.
 P

èr
du

es
 i 

de
sp

es
es

 e
xt

ra
or

di
nà

rie
s

2.
 D

es
pe

se
s 

de
 b

én
s 

co
rr

en
ts

 i 
se

rv
ei

s
3.

 D
es

pe
se

s 
fin

an
ce

re
s

1.
 Im

po
st

os
 d

ire
ct

es
2.

 Im
po

st
os

 in
di

re
ct

es

9.
 P

as
si

us
 fi

na
nc

er
s

B
A

LA
N

Ç
 (i

m
po

rts
 e

n 
eu

ro
s)

3.
 T

ax
es

 i 
al

tre
s 

in
gr

es
so

s
III

. R
es

ul
ta

ts
 d

'e
xe

rc
ic

is
 a

nt
er

io
rs

1.
 V

en
de

s 
i p

re
st

ac
io

ns
 d

e 
se

rv
ei

s

4.
 A

ltr
es

 in
gr

es
so

s 
de

 g
es

tió
 o

rd
in

àr
ia

a)
 O

pe
ra

ci
on

s 
co

rr
en

ts
b)

 A
ltr

es
 o

pe
ra

ci
on

s 
no

 fi
na

nc
er

es
1.

 T
ot

al
 o

pe
ra

ci
on

s 
no

 fi
na

nc
er

es
 (a

+
b)

A
ju

st
os

4.
 (+

) C
rè

di
ts

 g
as

ta
ts

 fi
na

nç
at

s 
am

b 
ro

m
an

en
t d

e 
tre

so
re

ria
 p

er
 a

 d
es

pe
se

s 
ge

ne
ra

ls

1.
 C

ap
íto

ls
 in

gr
es

so
s

LI
Q

U
ID

A
C

IÓ
 P

R
ES

SU
PO

ST
À

R
IA

 (i
m

po
rts

 e
n 

eu
ro

s)

C
O

M
PT

E 
D

EL
 R

ES
U

LT
A

T 
EC

O
N

O
M

IC
O

PA
TR

IM
O

N
IA

L 
(im

po
rts

 e
n 

eu
ro

s)

R
O

M
A

N
EN

T 
D

E 
TR

ES
O

R
ER

IA
 (i

m
po

rts
 e

n 
eu

ro
s)

R
ES

U
LT

A
T 

PR
ES

SU
PO

ST
A

R
I (

im
po

rts
 e

n 
eu

ro
s)

ex
er

ci
ci

s

1.
 R

ed
uc

ci
ó 

d'
ex

is
tè

nc
ie

s 
de

 p
ro

du
ct

es
ac

ab
at

s 
i e

n 
cu

rs
 d

e 
fa

br
ic

ac
ió

3.
 In

gr
es

so
s 

de
 g

es
tió

 o
rd

in
àr

ia

I. 
  R

om
an

en
t d

e 
tre

so
re

ria
 to

ta
l (

1+
2–

3)

I. 
   

In
ve

rs
io

ns
 d

es
tin

ad
es

 a
 l'

ús
 g

en
er

al

9.
 P

as
si

us
 fi

na
nc

er
s

8.
 A

ct
iu

s 
fin

an
ce

rs

8.
 A

ct
iu

s 
fin

an
ce

rs

- (
+

) d
el

 p
re

ss
up

os
t c

or
re

nt
2.

 (+
) D

re
ts

 p
en

de
nt

s 
de

 c
ob

ra
m

en
t

- (
+

) d
e 

pr
es

su
po

st
os

 ta
nc

at
s

- (
+

) d
'o

pe
ra

ci
on

s 
no

 p
re

ss
up

os
tà

rie
s

- (
+

) d
el

 p
re

ss
up

os
t c

or
re

nt
- (

+
) d

e 
pr

es
su

po
st

os
 ta

nc
at

s
- (

+
) d

'o
pe

ra
ci

on
s 

no
 p

re
ss

up
os

tà
rie

s

II.
  S

al
do

s 
de

 d
ub

tó
s 

co
br

am
en

t

- (
–)

 c
ob

ra
m

en
ts

 re
al

itz
at

s 
pe

nd
en

ts
 d

'a
pl

ic
ac

ió
 d

ef
in

iti
va

- (
–)

 p
ag

am
en

ts
 re

al
itz

at
s 

pe
nd

en
ts

 d
'a

pl
ic

ac
ió

 d
ef

in
iti

va

1.
 (+

) F
on

s 
líq

ui
ds

C
ob

ra
t

a)
 O

pe
ra

ci
on

s 
co

rr
en

ts

b)
 A

ltr
es

 o
pe

ra
ci

on
s 

no
 fi

na
nc

er
es

To
ta

l o
pe

ra
ci

on
s 

no
 fi

na
nc

er
es

 (a
+

b)

b)
 A

ltr
es

 o
pe

ra
ci

on
s 

no
 fi

na
nc

er
es

To
ta

l o
pe

ra
ci

on
s 

no
 fi

na
nc

er
es

 (a
+

b)

6.
 (–

)  
D

es
vi

ac
io

ns
 d

e 
fin

an
ça

m
en

t p
os

iti
ve

s 
de

 l'
ex

er
ci

ci

R
ES

U
LT

A
T 

PR
ES

SU
PO

ST
A

R
I A

JU
ST

A
T

D
R

ET
S

R
EC

O
N

. N
ET

S
O

B
LI

G
A

C
IO

N
S

R
EC

O
N

. N
ET

ES
R

ES
U

LT
A

T
PR

ES
SU

PO
ST

A
R

I
A

JU
ST

O
S

B
) P

ro
vi

si
on

s 
pe

r a
 ri

sc
os

 i 
de

sp
es

es

TO
TA

L 
G

EN
ER

A
L 

(A
+

B
+

C
)

III
. D

es
em

bo
rs

am
en

ts
 p

en
de

nt
s 

so
br

e 
ac

ci
on

s
no

 e
xi

gi
ts

I. 
  E

m
is

si
on

s 
d'

ob
lig

ac
io

ns
 i 

al
tre

s 
va

lo
rs

ne
go

ci
ab

le
s

II.
  A

ltr
es

 d
eu

te
s 

a 
cu

rt 
te

rm
in

i

D
) C

re
di

to
rs

 a
 c

ur
t t

er
m

in
i

III
. C

re
di

to
rs

IV
. A

ju
st

os
 p

er
 p

er
io

di
fic

ac
ió

A
) F

on
s 

pr
op

is

TO
TA

L 
G

EN
ER

A
L 

(A
+

B
+

C
+

D
+

E)

A
)  

Im
m

ob
ili

tz
at

Li
qu

id
ac

ió
D

ef
in

iti
va

M
od

ifi
ca

ci
ó

In
ic

ia
l

Pe
nd

. p
ag

am
en

t
2.

 C
ap

íto
ls

 d
es

pe
se

s
Pa

ga
t

D
ef

in
iti

va
M

od
ifi

ca
ci

ó
In

ic
ia

l

C
O

N
C

EP
TE

C
O

N
C

EP
TE

C
O

M
PO

N
EN

T
EX

ER
C

IC
I

EX
ER

C
IC

I

EX
ER

C
IC

I
EX

ER
C

IC
I

EX
ER

C
IC

I
EX

ER
C

IC
I

0,
00

60
.8

59
,8

4

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

30
.7

53
,3

8
23

.3
93

,1
9

0,
00

0,
00

60
.8

59
,8

4

0,
00

0,
00

22
.9

23
,3

7

53
.8

99
,7

2

12
8.

77
8,

88

51
.9

55
,7

9

0,
00

26
.4

86
,9

9
7.

71
6,

12
14

.0
21

,3
6

0,
00

11
.6

63
,4

6
0,

00
42

.4
83

,1
1

0,
00

11
.9

11
,2

6

5.
49

8,
54

0,
00

6.
41

2,
72

48
.2

24
,4

7

54
.1

46
,5

7

14
5.

50
0,

00
26

.4
86

,9
9

14
5.

50
0,

00
0,

00
12

8.
77

8,
88

10
2.

29
1,

89

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

14
5.

50
0,

00
26

.4
86

,9
9

14
5.

50
0,

00
0,

00
12

8.
77

8,
88

10
2.

29
1,

89

11
.6

63
,4

6
12

9.
11

9,
52

14
5.

50
0,

00
0,

00
11

7.
45

6,
06

14
5.

50
0,

00

12
8.

77
8,

88
12

9.
11

9,
52

-3
40

,6
4

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

-3
40

,6
4

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

12
9.

11
9,

52
0,

00

0,
00

0,
00

30
0,

55

60
.5

59
,2

9

6.
71

3,
27

0,
00

54
.1

46
,5

7

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

30
0,

55

0,
00

11
2,

48

3.
79

9,
42

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

46
.4

02
,7

6

0,
00

0,
00

50
.6

15
,2

1

30
0,

55

50
.3

14
,6

6

0,
00

14
8.

04
7,

43

0,
00

0,
00

14
8.

04
7,

43

0,
00

11
.5

40
,6

4
0,

00
25

.6
03

,7
6

-2
4.

86
7,

79

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

27
.5

45
,0

4
10

.7
93

,5
6

0,
00

0,
00

50
.6

15
,2

1

0,
00

0,
00

16
.7

53
,9

4

72
.0

25
,8

2

12
3.

17
9,

64

34
.3

99
,8

8

0,
00

12
.2

76
,6

1

0,
00

38
.3

38
,6

0

3.
79

9,
42

23
.5

97
,1

2
7.

61
6,

77
15

.5
77

,1
9

0,
00

8.
21

7,
03

0,
00

30
.1

21
,5

7
0,

00

12
.2

51
,9

0

27
5,

84
0,

00

11
.9

76
,0

6

46
.7

91
,0

8

38
.3

38
,6

0

5.
56

3,
34

24
.8

67
,7

9

12
8.

77
8,

88
12

9.
11

9,
52

20
14

20
13

20
14

20
13

EX
ER

C
IC

I
EX

ER
C

IC
I

EX
ER

C
IC

I
EX

ER
C

IC
I

20
14

20
13

20
14

20
13

20
14

20
13

Fo
nt

:  
El

ab
or

ac
ió

 p
rò

pi
a 

a 
pa

rti
r d

e 
la

 in
fo

rm
ac

ió
 d

el
 C

om
pt

e 
ge

ne
ra

l d
e 

l'e
ns

 lo
ca

l.
N

ot
a:

In
ic

ia
l

M
od

ifi
ca

ci
ó

D
ef

in
iti

va
Li

qu
id

ac
ió

C
om

pt
es

 i 
es

ta
ts

 a
nu

al
s 

no
 fi

sc
al

itz
at

s.

0,
00

5.
 F

on
s 

co
nt

in
gè

nc
ia

 i 
al

tre
s 

im
pr

ev
is

to
s

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

a)
 O

pe
ra

ci
on

s 
co

rr
en

ts
11

.6
63

,4
6

12
9.

11
9,

52
14

5.
50

0,
00

0,
00

11
7.

45
6,

06
14

5.
50

0,
00


